Qayoom is hereby granted protective bail for a period of five (05) days from 

today in Crime No.37 of 2014 of P.S. B-Section District Dadu u/s 324, 337-

A(i), 337-F(i), 337-H(ii), 504, 34 PPC, subject to his furnishing solvent surety 

in the sum of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees twenty five thousand) and P.R. Bond in the 

like amount to the satisfaction of Additional Registrar of this court.  

This order shall cease to have its effect on expiry of five (05) days from 

today i.e. 14.02.2020 or when the applicant surrenders himself before the trial